—
M E A SU R EM ENT & A N A LY TI C S |  DATA S H EE T |  DS/S M A RT_ DE V I CE _ M A N AG ER - EN R E V B
ABB AbilityTM
Smart Device Manager 3.0
—
Measurement made easy
The ABB Ability™ Smart Device Manager 3.0
is the next generation Handheld Configurator

M5
—
Ordering information
Model Code Description
SDM.A.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 FIM Software only
SDM.B.A.0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 General Purpose Configurator
SDM.B.C.0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 General Purpose Configurator with Bluetooth HART modem
SDM.B.D.0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 General Purpose Configurator with Power-Loop HART modem
SDM.B.A.1.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 General Purpose Configurator with Verification License
SDM.C.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y0.Y.M5 Hazardous Area Purpose (Zone-1) Handheld Configurator
Item General Purpose
configurator
Hazardous area
configurator